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%7 2 Years Guarantee

m:[m:[ Material: Stainless Steel

The Vispa Electric Radiator combines style and function with its unique "snake" shaped design and square

tubes. Made from the highest quality stainless steel, it provides superb heat output to efficiently warm your

space. The brushed brass finish adds a touch of timeless luxury, perfect for enhancing any bathroom with a

modern, sophisticated feel. With a height of 510mm and width of 500mm, the Vispa is compact yet powerful,

fitting seamlessly into a variety of bathroom spaces while delivering both style and performance.
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Available Sizes
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Available Colours
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polished
stainless steel

brushed brass gun metal matt black
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Dimensions & Technical Data

Height (mm)

Width (mm)

Wall Distance (mm)

Dry Weight No. Bars Fuel Type

510

500

118

= 5 E

C: Central Heating / E: Electric / D: Dual Fuel
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510mm HEIGHT x 500mm WIDTH
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Electric Heat Outputs

Model/SKU Height (mm) Width (mm) Colour Watts
EVSPB 510 500 & Brushed Brass 95W
EVSPG 510 500 © Gun Metal 95W
EVSPK 510 500 ® Matt Black 95W
EVSPC 510 500 = Polished Stainless Steel 95W
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